CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 14"
�� Irrigation
�� Commercial
�� Construction
�� Municipal
�� Mining
�� Industrial

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
CLOSE-COUPLED 14"
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pump Size
(Dis. x Suc. - Imp)
HP-RPM PH Seal
ODP TEFC
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
3 x 5 - 14
20-1800
3
Packing
20050314100 20HC5314-CCPMAA 572 34050314100 20HC5314-CTPMAA 638
25-1800 20050314110 25HC5314-CCPNAA 600 34050314110 25HC5314-CTPNAA 607
30-1800 20050314120 30HC5314-CCPPAA 642 34050314120 30HC5314-CTPPAA 642
40-1800 20050314130 40HC5314-CCPQAA 747 34050314130 40HC5314-CTPQAA 899
20-1800
Mechanical
21050314101 20HC5314-CCMMAA 572 35050314101 20HC5314-CTMMAA 638
25-1800 21050314111 25HC5314-CCMNAA 600 35050314111 25HC5314-CTMNAA 607
30-1800 21050314121 30HC5314-CCMPAA 642 35050314121 30HC5314-CTMPAA 642
40-1800 21050314131 40HC5314-CCMQAA 747 35050314131 40HC5314-CTMQAA 899
4 x 6 - 14L
30-1800
Packing
20060413100 30HC6413-CCPLAA 647 34060413100 30HC6413-CTPLAA 647
40-1800 20060413110 40HC6413-CCPMAA 752 34060413110 40HC6413-CTPMAA 904
50-1800 20060413120 50HC6413-CCPNAA 807 34060413120 50HC6413-CTPNAA 955
60-1800 20060413130 60HC6413-CCPPAA 838 34060413130 60HC6413-CTPPAA 1118
30-1800
Mechanical
21060413101 30HC6413-CCMLAA 647 35060413101 30HC6413-CTMLAA 647
40-1800 21060413111 40HC6413-CCMMAA 752 35060413111 40HC6413-CTMMAA 904
50-1800 21060413121 50HC6413-CCMNAA 807 35060413121 50HC6413-CTMNAA 955
60-1800 21060413131 60HC6413-CCMPAA 838 35060413131 60HC6413-CTMPAA 1118
6 x 6 - 14
40-1800
Packing
20060614100 40HC6614-CCPLAA 842 34060614100 40HC6614-CTPLAA 994
50-1800 20060614110 50HC6614-CCPMAA 897 34060614110 50HC6614-CTPMAA 1045
60-1800 20060614120 60HC6614-CCPNAA 928 34060614120 60HC6614-CTPNAA 1208
75-1800 20060614130 75HC6614-CCPPAA 1005 34060614130 75HC6614-CTPPAA 1317
100-1800 20060614140 100HC6614-CCPQAA 1247 34060614140 100HC6614-CTPQAA 1356
40-1800
Mechanical
21060614101 40HC6614-CCMLAA 842 35060614101 40HC6614-CTMLAA 994
50-1800 21060614111 50HC6614-CCMMAA 897 35060614111 50HC6614-CTMMAA 1045
60-1800 21060614121 60HC6614-CCMNAA 928 35060614121 60HC6614-CTMNAA 1208
75-1800 21060614131 75HC6614-CCMPAA 1005 35060614131 75HC6614-CTMPAA 1317
100-1800 21060614141 100HC6614-CCMQAA 1247 35060614141 100HC6614-CTMQAA 1356
6 x 8 - 14
75-1800
Packing
20080614100 75HC8614-CCPMAA 1110 34080614100 75HC8614-CTPMAA 1422
100-1800 20080614110 100HC8614-CCPNAA 1352 34080614110 100HC8614-CTPNAA 1461
125-1800 20080614120 125HC8614-CCPPAA 1492 34080614120 125HC8614-CTPPAA 1919
150-1800 20080614130 150HC8614-CCPQAA 2038 34080614130 150HC8614-CTPQAA 2110
20-1200 30080614100 20HC8614-CCPMAA 915 36080614100 20HC8614-CTPMAA 981
25-1200 30080614110 25HC8614-CCPNAA 955 36080614110 25HC8614-CTPNAA 962
30-1200 30080614120 30HC8614-CCPPAA 985 36080614120 30HC8614-CTPPAA 995
40-1200 30060814130 40HC8614-CCPQAA 1125 36060814130 40HC8614-CTPQAA 1277
75-1800
Mechanical
21080614101 75HC8614-CCMMAA 1110 35080614101 75HC8614-CTMMAA 1422
100-1800 21080614111 100HC8614-CCMNAA 1352 35080614111 100HC8614-CTMNAA 1461